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REGULAR COLORS
RED #200C
ORANGE #021C
YELLOW #012C
GREEN #356C
MINT GREEN #622C
TEAL #318C
DARKTEAL #320C
LIGHT BLUE #278C
BLUE #287C
DARK BLUE #282C

PURPLE #269C
PINK #2375C
BURGUNDY #7421C
BROWN #476C
LIGHT BROWN #4253C
VANILLA #7401C
GOLD #117C
PEACH #7415C
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“COATED" = COLD CUPS
“UNCOATED” = HOT CUPS
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SPECIALLY MIXED COLORS
***REQUIRE UPCHARGES***

DARK RED

TERRA COTTA

DARKYELLOW

DARK GOLD

OLIVE GREEN

DARK BROWN

LIME GREEN

BRIGHT RED

LIGHT ORANGE

MOSS GREEN

BURNT ORANGE

DARK GREEN

SPECIAL PINK

SLATE BLUE

BLACK

GRAY

#187C

#484C

#130C

#119C

#385C

#7519C

#368C

#179C

#715C

#576C

#1525C

#3308U

#299U

#212C

#5405U

BLACK

#402C



